
Procedure and 
Examination Chairs

Top Quality | Versatile | User-friendly | Infinite Positioning 

Sonesta manufactures and sells tables and chairs for urology, 
gynecology, urodynamic diagnostics and upper GI procedures.



2 SONESTA MEDICAL /  NEXT GENERATION SONESTA

Next Generation Sonesta
SONESTA S2

193 cm

143 cm

77 cm

40 cm

100 cm

170 kg

10 cm

100 kg

76”

56”

30”

16”

39”

375 lbs.

4”

220 lbs.

Length with extension cushions

Length without extension cushions

Width

Height with seat cushion (min.)

Height with seat cushion (max.)

Lift capacity

Wheel diameter (locking) 

Net weight

Specifications

120/230v 24v DC Output
Meets EMC (Electromagnetic Compatibility) for IEC 60601
All products carry the CE mark

Electrical

Features: 
• Versatility 
• Precise positioning
• Two motors offer height and back adjustments
• Easy access for the elderly and handicapped
• Engineered ergonomics
• Infinite adjustments 16” (40 cm) min. to 39’’ (100 cm) max.
• Lightweight and easy to move
• Supports up to 375 lbs. (170 kg) weight capacity  
• UL Certified 

Standard Accessories:
2 Arm rests   525-6339 
2 Leg rests   525-6336 
2 Leg rest holders   525-6338 
1 Paper towel holder  525-6326 
1 Two motor foot control  524-6353 
1 Seat cushion with 170 mm cutout 525-6366-3

Procedures commonly performed in the Sonesta chairs

• Urodynamics

• Pelvic Muscle Rehabilitation

• Anorectal Manometry

• Pelvic Exam

• Cystoscopy

• Ultrasound

• Vasectomy

• Colposcopy

• Biopsy  

• Colonoscopy

• Gynecologic Procedure

We are proud of our Next Generation Sonesta

Our Next Generation Sonesta chairs are the most versatile procedure chairs on 

the market. The functional design guarantees ultimate comfort and positioning for 

you and your patient during urologic and gynecologic procedures.  

Sonesta is the leading global manufacturer of innovative procedure and 

examination chairs for urologic and gynecologic diagnostics. Our procedure 

chairs are manufactured using the highest quality materials to ensure maximum 

comfort and functionality. 
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Next Generation Sonesta
SONESTA S3  

193 cm

143 cm

77 cm

40 cm

105 cm

210 kg

10 cm

125 kg

76”

56”

30”

16”

41”

465 lbs.

4”

276 lbs.

Length with extension cushions

Length without extension cushions

Width

Height with seat cushion (min.)

Height with seat cushion (max.)

Lift capacity

Wheel diameter (Locking) 

Net weight

Specifications

120/230v 24v DC Output
Meets EMC (Electromagnetic Compatibility) for IEC 60601
All products carry the CE mark

Electrical

Features:
• One touch movement locking mechanism for precise positioning
• Versatility 
• Three motors offer height, seat and back adjustments
• Easy access for the elderly and handicapped
• Engineered ergonomics
• Infinite adjustments 16” (40 cm) min. to 41" (105 cm) max.
• Lightweight and easy to move
• Supports up to 465 lbs. (210 kg) weight capacity  
• UL Certified 

Standard Accessories:
2 Arm rests   525-6339 
2 Leg rests   525-6336 
2 Leg rest holders   525-6338 
2 Fold up foot rests   525-6331 
1 Seat cushion without cut out 525-6365 
1 Seat cushion with 170 mm cutout 525-6366-3 
1 Paper towel holder  525-6326 
1 Three motor foot control  524-6357 
1 Neck pillow   525-6346

Features & benefits of the Next Generation Sonesta chairs

Weight capacity – 375 & 465 lbs. 

New soft ergonomic and low profile cushions with improved foam – To enhance patient comfort and feel.   

Fold up arm rests – Easy access to the patient from each side: creates a safety precaution when chair is engaged in the table position.    

Height adjustable head rest – For patient comfort and ease of use.   

Vacuum formed back cover – Protects and covers the frame and other structural parts, for a calmer and less mechanical feeling. Easier to clean. 

Neck pillow – Using adjustable magnets for a more premium feel.  

New handlebar – Supports chair mobility: designed with built-in paper towel holder.  

Footrests – Newly designed with lever to insure safety for end users. Plastic covered magnet keeps footrest in place when folded up.                               

New ergonomic leg rest – Improved comfort and asymmetric shapes allow leg rest repositioning during procedures if needed. 
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SONESTA MEDICAL INC.

2 DEBUSH AVENUE UNIT C3

MIDDLETON, MA 01949, USA

TEL: +1 630-519-3450 

INFOUS@SONESTAMEDICAL.SE

WWW.SONESTAMEDICAL.SE

SONESTA MEDICAL AB

TEGELUDDSVÄGEN 76

115 28 STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN

TEL: +46 8 502 572 80 

INFO@SONESTAMEDICAL.SE

WWW.SONESTAMEDICAL.SE

Fluoroscopy Procedure Table
SONESTA 6210

156 cm

196 cm

99 cm

50 cm

130 cm

156 cm

196 cm

250 kg

63”

78”

39”

20”

51”

63”

78”

551 lbs.

Length without foot rest/leg extension

Length with foot rest/leg extension

Width (total)

Height with seat cushion (min.)

Height with seat cushion (max.)

Imaging area without foot rest/leg extension (length)

Imaging area with foot rest/leg extension (length)

Weight capacity

Weight capacity, standing postition 

Specifications

120/230v 24v DC Output
Meets EMC (Electromagnetic Compatibility) for IEC 60601
All products carry the CE mark

Electrical

A versatile examination table with C-arm capabilities
The 6210 fluoroscopy procedure table offers the physician standing, seated and supine positioning capabilities. This 

versatile table easily adjusts from or to standing, seated, and supine positions via a hand held control thus creating a 

table that is easily accessible to patients of any age. The side-mounted cantilevered design offers the physician anterior/

posterior, lateral and oblique views without obstruction. For added convenience, the table is equipped with a battery 

backup for short-term use in case of power failure or in emergency situations. The superb C-arm access and wide range 

of positioning possibilities make the 6210 the ideal table for any fluoroscopy procedure.

Features:
• Three motors offer unparalleled positioning and access options.
• Radiolucent carbon fiber seat and back for head-to-toe imaging.
• Four double wheel rolling casters offer unencumbered

maneuverability.

Standard Accessories:
1 Hand control 524-6356
1 Plastic funnel w/ drainage 524-6325-9
1 Arm rest holder  524-6338-4
1 Arm rest 524-6021-6
2 Leg rest holders  525-6338
2 Leg rests 525-6336
2 Fold up foot rests  525-6331-10
1 Side rail 524-6329




